
Denominazione Gara:

Categoria:  Giovani

POS SOCIETA' CODICE SQUADRA PU PU

1 PAVESE SQ. A 81 A 2:46:09 21 21

2 POL. AURORA SQ. B 2025 B 3:08:47 20 20

3 SPORTINSIEME SQ. B 2051 B 3:10:02 19 19

4 COMENSE 1872 49 A 3:11:25 18 18

5 FUTURE GYM 2410 A 3:13:05 17 17

6 ALFONSO CASATI 620 A 3:14:46 16 16

7 ART. LARIO 2348 A 3:19:00 15 15

8 GYM SPORTING CLUB SQ.A 837 A 3:19:56 14 14

9 PAVESE SQ. B 81 B 3:21:21 13 13

10 GYM SPORTING CLUB SQ.B 837 B 3:24:46 12 12

11 GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA SQ.B 423 B 3:28:55 11 11

12 POL. AURORA SQ. A 2025 A 3:29:40 10 10

13 TRITIUM 646 A 3:31:00 9 9

14 SPORTINSIEME SQ. A 2051 A 3:32:03 8 8

15 VIRTUS GIUSSANO 76 A 3:41:13 7 7

16 GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA SQ.A 423 A 3:47:03 6 6

17 CASTELLANZA 2123 A 3:50:59 5 5

18 ASA CINISELLO 1250 A 3:53:00 4 4

19 SALUS SQ. B 85 B 3:58:50 3 3

20 ARTISTICA 82 2359 A 4:03:38 2 2

21 SALUS SQ. A 85 A 4:06:28 1 1
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POS SOCIETA' CODICE SQUADRA

1 POL. AURORA SQ. B 2025 B
36,50

2 TRITIUM 646 A 36,40

3 SPORTINSIEME SQ. A 2051 A
36,20

4 ALFONSO CASATI 620 A
36,10

5 COMENSE 1872 49 A 36,00

6 GYM SPORTING CLUB SQ.B 837 B 35,80

7 GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA SQ.B 423 B
35,50

8 GYM SPORTING CLUB SQ.A 837 A
35,20

9 POL. AURORA SQ. A 2025 A 35,10

10 VIRTUS GIUSSANO 76 A
34,90

11 ART. LARIO 2348 A 33,80

12 SPORTINSIEME SQ. B 2051 B
33,30

13 ASA CINISELLO 1250 A
32,80

14 ARTISTICA 82 2359 A
32,60

15 GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA SQ.A 423 A
32,40

16 PAVESE SQ. A 81 A

17 PAVESE SQ. B 81 B

18 SALUS SQ. A 85 A

19 SALUS SQ. B 85 B

20 CASTELLANZA 2123 A

21 FUTURE GYM 2410 A
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Denominazione Gara:

Categoria:  Giovani

POS SOCIETA' CODICE SQUADRA PU

1 POL. AURORA SQ. B 2025 B 20 36,50 56,50

2 COMENSE 1872 49 A 18 36,00 54,00

3 SPORTINSIEME SQ. B 2051 B 19 33,30 52,30

4 ALFONSO CASATI 620 A 16 36,10 52,10

5 GYM SPORTING CLUB SQ.A 837 A 14 35,20 49,20

6 ART. LARIO 2348 A 15 33,80 48,80

7 GYM SPORTING CLUB SQ.B 837 B 12 35,80 47,80

8 GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA SQ.B 423 B 11 35,50 46,50

9 TRITIUM 646 A 9 36,40 45,40

10 POL. AURORA SQ. A 2025 A 10 35,10 45,10

11 SPORTINSIEME SQ. A 2051 A 8 36,20 44,20

12 VIRTUS GIUSSANO 76 A 7 34,90 41,90

13 GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA SQ.A 423 A 6 32,40 38,40

14 ASA CINISELLO SQ. A 1250 A 4 32,80 36,80

15 ARTISTICA 82 2359 A 2 32,60 34,60

16 PAVESE SQ. A 81 A 21 21,00

17 FUTURE GYM 2410 A 17 17,00

18 PAVESE SQ. B 81 B 13 13,00

19 CASTELLANZA 2123 A 5 5,00

20 SALUS SQ. B 85 B 3 3,00

21 SALUS SQ. A 85 A 1 1,00

22 0,00

23 S.G. SALUS SPORTIVA 85 B 05,00,00 3 #RIF! #RIF!

24 A.S.D. GINN. PAVESE 81 B 05,19,72 1 #RIF! #RIF!
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